
  

Grants Awarded to 31st July 2019 

 

 

 

Grants Awarded & Paid in this year 

Bower Primary School 1000.00

Forss Hall 5000.00

Highland Drones 2500.00

Lieurary Hall 5000.00

Mackay Engineering 4000.00

Mount Pleasant School 1000.00

Na Caleagan 3000.00

Reay Hall 5000.00

Resident 5000.00

Resident 5000.00

Resident 4289.74

Resident 3500.00

Scrabster Community Association 5000.00

Thurso Amateur Swimming Club 1100.00

Thurso Football Academy 185.00

£50,574.74

Grants Awarded not Paid

1st Thurso Scout Group 2000.00

2nd Thurso Scout Group 2587.36

Army Cadet Force 2000.00

Caithness Badminton Association 600.00

Caithness Gymnastics Club 1000.00

ERI 1100.00

Forss Young Farmers 3000.00

Lieurary Christmas Treat Committee 250.00

Pennyland Primary School 980.00

Reay Golf Club 10000.00

Reay Youth Club 250.00

Resident 5000.00

Resident 5000.00

Resident 3500.00

Resident 3000.00

Resident 3000.00

Resident 2915.58

Resident 2250.00

Resident 500.00

Thurso High School 500.00

Thurso Youth Club 5000.00
£54,432.94

Total to West Caithness £85,955.32

Total to Educational organisations outwith West Caithness £16,167.36

Total to Sporting organisations outwith West Caithness £2,885.00 £105,007.68

Total committed to 31.07.19 £105,007.68  


